Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harrison Dale - (1469123) - Southport SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.12
2:21.23
2:21.65
2:24.21
2:25.07
2:28.63
2:31.22
2:32.04
2:33.57
2:41.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.23
2:21.65
2:20.12
2:24.21
2:25.07
2:28.63
2:31.22
2:32.04
2:33.57

2:41.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

385
376
373
353
347
323
306
301
293

252

WA Pts
376
373
385
353
347
323
306
301
293

252

Round

I I I I I T

I T T T

Round

I I T I I I

-n

I I T

Date

10/02/24
30/03/24
16/03/24
29/04/23
01/04/23
11/02/23
23/04/22
23/04/22
19/03/22
05/02/22

Date

30/03/24
16/03/24
10/02/24
29/04/23
01/04/23
11/02/23
23/04/22
23/04/22
19/03/22

05/02/22

Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
City of Liverpool National Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

Meet

Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
City of Liverpool National Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

Venue

Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool

Wavertree LC

Venue

Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool

Wavertree LC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



