Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harrison Dale - (1469123) - Southport SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.12	385	Н	10/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Southport	1
2:21.23	376	Н	30/03/24	Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:21.65	373	Н	16/03/24	City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024	Manchester	Southport	1
2:24.21	353	Н	29/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:25.07	347	Н	01/04/23	City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:28.63	323	Н	11/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:31.22	306	F	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:32.04	301	Н	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:33.57	293	Н	19/03/22	City of Liverpool National Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:41.36	252	Н	05/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Southport	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.23	376	Н	30/03/24	Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:21.65	373	Н	16/03/24	City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024	Manchester	Southport	1
2:20.12	385	Н	10/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Southport	1
2:24.21	353	Н	29/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:25.07	347	Н	01/04/23	City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:28.63	323	Н	11/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:31.22	306	F	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:32.04	301	Н	23/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:33.57	293	Н	19/03/22	City of Liverpool National Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:41.36	252	Н	05/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Southport	1